
0,00=417,88-0,16

-0,46

2,90=420,782,90

0,00=417,88-0,16

-0,46

4,75=422,63

3,40

-3,01 20

4,495=422,375

414,67414,81

Bauteil A Bauteil B Bauteil C

S I T Z U N G S S A A L

nicht unterkellert

Wohnungen (Bestand)

Verwaltung

Nachbarbebauung 
Brauerei Berger

abgehängte Decke

Lichtkuppel

Dachstuhl (Bestand)

Dachneigung 5°
Blechdach

Decke Bestand

16
2,

90
20

20
76

5
32

12

-0,79

2,
90

1,8
5

1,825

0,00=417,88müNN-0,16

-0,32

2,90 2,90 2,90

0,00=417,88

-2,72

-0,57

-0,16-0,16

-2,88

3,
40

4,75

2,
90

72 3,40

4,50=422,384,55

V E R W A L T U N G

Dachneigung 5°
Blechdach

FROSTSCHÜRZE 
GEM. STATIK

2,
90

16
2,

34

16
2,

15
19
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